MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
ARCTIC CAT
2010 1000 1000 4X4 Automatic
Mud Pro
CPR8E 7411 --- --- 0.028"
2012 1000 1000 Cruiser CPR8E 7411 --- --- 0.028"
2011-2010 1000 1000 EFI H2 4x4 Auto CPR8E 7411 --- --- 0.028"
2012 1000 1000 GT CPR8E 7411 --- --- 0.028"

DAZON
1100 Dazon Dragon BPR6ES 7131 BPR6EIX 6637 0.030"
250 Raider Max 250R DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
ALL 175 Raider Max 175R CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
ALL 150 Raider Classic 150R CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.032"
ALL 150 Raider Max 150R CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
90 Raider Mini 90 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.032"
90 Tomahawk 90 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.032"
ALL 50 Stinger 50 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.032"
DIAMO
500 Avalanche 4x4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
250 Avalanche DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
110 Lightning CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.032"
70 Blaze CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.032"
DINLI
150 DIABLO DL604-150 4-Stroke CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
150 ENFORCER DL605-150 4-Stroke CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
150 HELIX DL603-150 4-Stroke CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
90 BEAST DL602-90 2-Stroke BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
90 DIAMOND BACK DL601-90 2-Stroke BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
90 HELIX DL603-90 2-Stroke BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
50 COBIA DL-503 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
50 DIAMOND BACK DL601-50 2-Stroke BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
50 DINO DL501-50 2-Stroke BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
50 JP DL502-51 2-Stroke BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
DRR
300 DRX 300 DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"

2005-2002 90 Viper 90 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2010-2006 70 Viper 70 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.024"
2005 70 Viper 70 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2005-2002 50 Lightning 50 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2005-2002 50 Viper 50 4x2 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2005-2002 40 Rascal 40 BPMR7A 4626 --- --- 0.028"
2005-2002 40 Viper Junior 4x2 BPMR7A 4626 --- --- 0.028"
GAS GAS
2009 515 Wild HP 515 CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2008-2003 450 Wild HP 450 CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2006-2003 300 Wild HP 300 BR8EG 3130 BR8EIX-SOLID 6747 0.024"
2005-2003 300 Wild HP 300 BR8EG 3130 BR8EIX-SOLID 6747 0.024"
2005-2003 240 Wild HP 240 BPR6ES 7131 BPR6EIX 6637 0.032"
HONDA
2014 700 SXS700 BKR5E-11 6953 BKR5EIX-11 5464 0.044"
2009-2008 700 TRX700XX ZFR7F-11 6855 --- --- 0.044"
2011-2009 680 MUV700 Big Red BKR5E-11 6953 BKR5EIX-11 5464 0.044"
2012 680 TRX680 --- --- IFR7L-11 5114 0.044"
2014-2006 680 TRX680FA Rincon --- --- IFR5L-11 6502 0.044"
2009-2006 680 TRX680FGA Fourtrax Rincon --- --- IFR5L-11 6502 0.044"
2005-2003 650 TRX650FA Rincon --- --- IFR5L-11 6502 0.044"
2005-2004 650 TRX650FGA Rincon --- --- IFR5L-11 6502 0.044"
2014-2001 500 TRX500FA FOURTRAX FOURMAN
RUBICON
--- --- IJR7A-9 7901 0.028"
2013-2005 500 TRX500FE/FM/TM/FP
E/FPM
FOREMAN 4X4 BKR5E-11 6953 BKR5EIX-11 5464 0.044"
2008-2004 500 TRX500FGA FOURTRAX FOREMAN
RUBICON GPSCAPE
--- --- IJR7A-9 7901 0.028"
2014-2009 500 TRX500FPA FOREMAN 4X4 AT --- --- IJR7A-9 7901 0.028"
2014-2006 450 TRX450ER --- --- IFR7L-11 5114 0.044"
1999-1998 450 TRX450ES, S FourTrax Fourman DPR6EA-9 5531 --- --- 0.036"
2004-1998 450 TRX450FE, FM Foreman DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
2009-2006 450 TRX450R --- --- IFR7L-11 5114 0.044"
2005-2004 450 TRX450R --- --- IFR9H-11 6588 0.044"
2001-2000 450 TRX450S Rubicon DPR6EA-9 5531 --- --- 0.035"
2014-2009 420 TRX420FA/FPA/FPE/
FPM
Rancher BKR5E-11 6953 BKR5EIX-11 5464 0.044"
2013-2007 420 TRX420FE/FM/TE/TM Fourtrax Rancher 4x4 BKR5E-11 6953 BKR5EIX-11 5464 0.044"
1990-1989 400 FL400R BR7ES 5122 BR7EIX 6664 0.032"
2014-2012 400 TR400X DPR8Z 4730 --- --- 0.028"
2009 400 TR400X DPR8Z 4730 --- --- 0.028"
2000-1999 400 TRX400EX FourTrax 400EX DPR8Z 4730 --- --- 0.028"
2009-1999 400 TRX400EX SportTrax 400EX DPR8Z 4730 --- --- 0.028"
2007-2004 400 TRX400FA FourTrax Rancher DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.035"
2004-1995 400 TRX400FE Foreman DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
2007-2004 400 TRX400FGA FourTrax Rancher DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.035"
2004-2002 400 TRX400FM Foreman S DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.035"
2004-1995 400 TRX400FW Foreman DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
1986-1985 350 ATC350X DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1985 350 FL350R Odyssey BR9ES 5722 BR9EIX 3981 0.032"
1986 350 TRX350 FourTrax BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
1987-1986 350 TRX350 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1989-1987 350 TRX350D Foreman DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
8
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
HONDA Cont'd
2006-2000 350 TRX350FE Rancher 4x4 ES DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
2006-2000 350 TRX350FM Rancher 4x4 DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
2006-2000 350 TRX350TE Rancher ES DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
2006-2000 350 TRX350TM Rancher 4x4 DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
2000-1988 300 TRX300 FourTrax DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2009 300 TRX300 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2009-1993 300 TRX300EX Sport Trax 300EX DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2000-1988 300 TRX300FW FourTrax 4x4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1987-1985 250 ATC250ES Big Red DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1986-1984 250 ATC250R BR9ES 5722 BR9EIX 3981 LB05EMH 8338 0.032"
1983-1982 250 ATC250R BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 LB05EMH 8338 0.032"
1981 250 ATC250R BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 LB05EMH 8338 0.032"
1987-1985 250 ATC250SX DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1984-1982 250 FL250 BR9ES 5722 BR9EIX 3981 LB05FP 8030 0.032"
1981 250 FL250 BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 LB05FP 8030 0.032"
1980-1977 250 FL250 BR7ES 5122 BR7EIX 6664 LB05FP 8030 0.032"
1987-1985 250 TRX250 Recon DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2009-1999 250 TRX250 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2014-1997 250 TRX250 TE Recon ES DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2014-2011 250 TRX250 TM FourTrax Recon DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2009-1997 250 TRX250 TM Recon DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2005-1997 250 TRX250 TX Recon DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2009-2001 250 TRX250EX Sportrax DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1989 250 TRX250R BPR7ES 5534 BPR7EIX 4055 0.032"
1988-1987 250 TRX250R BR9ES 5722 BR9EIX 3981 0.032"
1986 250 TRX250R BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
2014-2011 250 TRX250X DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1992-1987 250 TRX250X DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2004-2002 230 TRX230 Recon DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.035"
1983-1982 200 ATC200 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1981 200 ATC200 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1983-1982 200 ATC200E Big Red DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1984 200 ATC200ES Big Red DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1985-1984 200 ATC200M DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1986-1984 200 ATC200S DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1987-1983 200 ATC200X DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1991-1990 200 TRX200 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1984 200 TRX200 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1998-1991 200 TRX200D DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1988-1986 200 TRX200SX DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1980 185 ATC185 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1983-1982 185 ATC185S DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1981 185 ATC185S DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1987-1984 125 ATC125M DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1988-1985 125 TRX125 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1985-1982 110 ATC110 DR8HS 5123 --- --- VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1981-1979 110 ATC110 DR8HS 5123 --- --- VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1978-1970 90 ATC90 DR8HS 5123 --- --- VD05FP 8429 0.028"
2007-1993 90 TRX90 Sportrax CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
2009-2007 90 TRX90EX CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2014-2012 90 TRX90X CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2009 90 TRX90X CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
1985-1982 70 ATC70 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1981-1978 70 ATC70 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1974-1973 70 ATC70 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 VD05FP 8429 0.028"

2011-2010 401 Gator TX 4x2 Turf BPR5ES-SOLID 4006 BPR5EIX 6597 0.030"
2014-2010 351 Gator TS 4x2 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.030"
2013-2010 286 Gator CX 4x2 BPR5ES-SOLID 4006 BPR5EIX 6597 0.030"
KASEA
2005-2003 250 SKYHAWK 250 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2005-2003 170 SKYHAWK 170 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2005-2002 90 SKYHAWK 90 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
KAWASAKI
2014-2004 750 KFV750 Brute Force 750 4x4i CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2013-2009 750 KRF750 Teryx CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2013-2012 750 KRT750 Teryx 4 CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2009-2004 700 KFX700 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2008-2004 700 KSV700-A V-Force CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2008-2004 700 KSV700-B V-Force CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2006 700 KSV700-C V-Force CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2006-2004 700 KVF700 Praire CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2003-2002 650 KVF650-A Prairie 650 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2003-2002 650 KVF650-B Prairie 650 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
10
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
KAWASAKI Cont'd
2013-2005 650 KVF650-D Brute Force 4x4 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2014-2006 650 KVF650-F Brute Force 4x4i CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2012-2009 620 620 Mule 4000 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.028"
2012-2009 620 620 Mule 4010 4x4 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.028"
2005-1993 620 KAF620-A Mule 2510 Gas BMR2A 7677 --- --- LB05EMH 8338 0.028"
2005-1993 620 KAF620-B Mule 2520 BMR2A 7677 --- --- LB05EMH 8338 0.028"
2005-1993 620 KAF620-C Mule 2500 BMR2A 7677 --- --- LB05EMH 8338 0.028"
2005-2001 620 KAF620-E Mule 3010 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.028"
2005-2001 620 KAF620-F Mule 3020 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.028"
2005-2001 620 KAF620-G Mule 3000 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.028"
2005-2001 620 KAF620-H Mule 3010 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.028"
2005 620 KAF620-K Mule 3010 BPR2ES 2264 --- --- 0.028"
2005-2002 540 KAF540-C Mule 2010 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 0.032"
2005-2002 540 KAF540-D Mule 2020 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 0.032"
2005-2003 540 KAF540-E Mule 2030 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 0.028"
1993-1991 540 KAF540-E Mule 2030 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 0.028"
1996-1991 450 KAF450 Mule 1000 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
2014-2008 450 KFX450R CPR8EB-9 6607 --- --- 0.036"
2013-2009 400 KAF400 Mule 600 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 0.028"
2013-2009 400 KAF400 Mule 610 4x4 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 0.028"
2005 400 KAF400A/B Mule 610 BPR6ES 7131 BPR6EIX 6637 0.028"
2006-2003 400 KFX400 Sport CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
1999-1993 400 KLF400 Bayou 4x4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2006-2003 400 KSF400-A Sport CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
1998-1997 400 KVF400-A Prairie 4x4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1998 400 KVF400-B Prairie 4x4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2002-2000 400 KVF400-C Prairie 4x4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1999 400 KVF400-C Prairie 4x4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2002-2000 400 KVF400-D Prairie 400 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1999 400 KVF400-D Prairie 400 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2010-2003 360 KVF360 Praire 360 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2013-2003 360 KVF360 Praire 360 4X4 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2005-1992 300 KAF300-B Mule 500 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 LB05EMH 8338 0.028"
2005-1991 300 KAF300-C Mule 550 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 LB05EMH 8338 0.028"
2005-2000 300 KAF300-D Mule 520 BPR5ES 7734 BPR5EIX 6597 0.028"
2000 300 KEF300-A Lakota DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1999-1995 300 KEF300-A Lakota DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2003-2001 300 KEF300-B Lakota Sport DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1988 300 KLF300-A Bayou BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.028"
1987-1986 300 KLF300-A Bayou BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
2004-2000 300 KLF300-B Bayou 300 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2000-1989 300 KLF300-B Bayou 300 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1988 300 KLF300-B Bayou 300 BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
2005-2000 300 KLF300-C Bayou 4x4 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1999-1989 300 KLF300-C Bayou 4x4 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2002-2000 300 KVF300-A Prairie 4x4 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1999 300 KVF300-A Prairie 4x4 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2002-2000 300 KVF300-B Prairie 300 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1999 300 KVF300-B Prairie 300 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2014-2012 300 KVF300-C Brute Force 300 DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.035"
2011-2003 250 KLF250 Bayou DR8ES 5423 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1985-1982 250 KLT250 Prairie BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
2004-2000 250 KSF250 Mojave DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1999-1987 250 KSF250 Mojave DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1988 250 KXF250 Tecate BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
1988-1986 250 KXT250 Tecante BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
11
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
KAWASAKI Cont'd
1999-1988 220 KLF220 Bayou DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2002-2000 220 KLF220-A Bayou DR8ES 5423 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1999-1997 220 KLF220-A Bayou DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.026"
1984-1981 200 KLT200 BR7ES 5122 BR7EIX 6664 LB05FP 8030 0.032"
1988-1985 185 KLF185 Bayou DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1987-1986 185 KLT185 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
1985 160 KLT160 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
1988-1987 110 KLF110 Mojave CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
1986 110 KLT110 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
1985-1984 110 KLT110 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
2014-2007 90 KSF90 KFX90 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2007 80 KFX80 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2006-2003 80 KFX80 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"

12
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
LEM Cont'd
2008 50 Cayman R CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2008 50 Cayman S CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2005-2003 50 Cayman S6 BR7HS-10 1098 BR7HIX 7067 0.028"
2004-1997 50 Condor BR8HS 4322 BR8HIX 7001 0.028"
2010-2009 50 Condor Boy CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2010-2009 50 Condor Kid CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2007-2003 50 Condor S6 BR7HS-10 1098 BR7HIX 7067 0.028"
LIFAN
250 LF250ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
250 LF250ST-10 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
250 LF250ST-2 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.030"
250 LF250ST-5 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.030"
150 LF150ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
150 LF150ST-3 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
150 LF150ST-5 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
150 LF150ST-A CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
125 LF125ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
125 LF125ST-2 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
125 LF125ST-A CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
110 LF110ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
110 LF110ST-3 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
100 LF100ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
100 LF100ST-5 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
100 LF100ST-A CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
100 LF100ST-B CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
90 LF90ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
70 LF70ST-6 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
50 LF50ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"
50 LF50ST-5 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.030"

260 8260E DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
260 Talon DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
211 Aerforce Kart 7.0 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
211 Intruder Kart 7.0 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
169 Eliminator Kart 6.5 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
169 EZ Rider 6.5 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
126 Bandit Kart 4.0 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
126 Critter Kart 5.0 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
126 Eliminator Kart 5.0 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
126 Force Five Kart 5.0 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
126 Quicksilver Kart 5.0 hp Subaru Engine BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
90 ZSR-90 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
50 ZSR-50 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
MIDWEST
2500 STX2500 Stryker DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.035"
800 UTX800 Base Model BPR6ES 7131 BPR6EIX 6637 0.032"
800 UTX800 Hunter Model BPR6ES 7131 BPR6EIX 6637 0.032"
800 UTX800 Rage DCPR7E 3932 DCPR7EIX 6046 0.040"
13
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
MIDWEST Cont'd
800 UTX800 Sport Model BPR6ES 7131 BPR6EIX 6637 0.032"
700 UTX700 Redneck DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.033"
700 UTX700 Supercrew DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.033"
700 UTX700 SE Redneck DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.033"
700 WRX700i Roughneck DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.033"
600 WRX600i Roughneck DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.033"
500 UTX500 Redneck DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
500 WRX500i Roughneck DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.027"
400 JS400 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
400 WRX400 Roughneck DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
300 FRX300R Nitro DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
300 WRX300i Roughneck DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
250 JS250 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
250 WRX250 Roughneck DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
200 FRX200R Nitro DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
200 QM200 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
150 FRX150R Nitro CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
150 UTX150JR CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
150 WRX150 Roughneck CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
125 NSR 125X CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
110 FRX110R Nitro CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
110 JS110S CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
110 QM110 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
90 FRX90R Nitro CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
90 JC90S CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
70 FRX70 Nitro CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
50 FRX50 Micro Nitro CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
50 JC50QS CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
50 MX50 BR6HS 3922 BR6HIX 3419 0.028"
MOTOFINO
2007-2005 250 MF250DB DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2007-2005 250 MF250ST DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2007-2005 150 MF150DB CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2007-2005 150 MF150ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2007-2005 110 MF110DB CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2007-2005 110 MF110ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2007-2005 100 MF100ST CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
MOUNTAINEER
2006 300 300 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2006 260 260 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
PANDA

2010-2005 200 Phoenix Quad CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2007-2006 200 Sawtooth CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2013 170 R13VA17AA RZR 170 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2012-2009 170 Ranger RZR 170 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2006-2003 90 AR07 Youth Predator BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2002-2001 90 AR07 Youth Scrambler BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2006-2001 90 AR07 Youth Sportsman BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2013-2007 90 Outlaw 90 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2013-2007 90 Sportsman 90 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2003-2001 50 AR03 Youth Scrambler BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2006-2004 50 AR03-01 Predator 50 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
2013-2008 50 Outlaw 50 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2007 50 Predator 50 CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
SUZUKI
2011 750 750 KingQuad Axi CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2012-2011 750 LT-A750X KingQuad Axi 4x4 CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2009-2008 750 LT-A750X,Z CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2007-2005 700 LT-A700X King Quad 700 CR6E 6965 CR6EIA-9 7967 0.036"
2005-2004 700 LT-V700F Twin Peaks 700 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2012 550 LT-A550 CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2011-2009 500 500 KingQuad Axi CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
1990-1987 500 LT-500 --- --- BR8EIX 5044 LB10EH 8351 0.024"
2012 500 LT-A500 CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2007 500 LT-A500F CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2003-2000 500 LT-A500F CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2007-2004 500 LT-A500F,B,C CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
16
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
SUZUKI Cont'd
2013-2012 500 LT-A500X KINGQUAD CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2009 500 LT-A500XP CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2007-2000 500 LT-F500F CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
1999-1998 500 LT-F500F CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2010-2007 450 LT-A450X,Z CR6E 6965 --- --- 0.028"
2009-2006 450 LT-R450 CR8EB 7784 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2009-2002 400 LT-A400 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2012-2009 400 LT-A400F KingQuad AS CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2008-2002 400 LT-A400F CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2008-2002 400 LT-F400 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2012-2009 400 LT-F400F KingQuad FS CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2009-2002 400 LT-F400F CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2009-2007 400 LT-Z400 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2005-2003 400 LT-Z400 CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2013-2012 400 LT-Z400 QuadSport CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2009 400 LT-Z400 QuadSport Z CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2003 400 LT-Z400F CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2012 400 LT-Z400L CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2012 400 LT-Z400Z CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
1989-1987 300 LT-300 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
2002-1999 300 LT-F300F DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1993-1988 250 LT-250 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1986-1985 250 LT-250E Quadrunner DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1986 250 LT-250EF Quadrunner DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1986 250 LT-250EF2 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1985 250 LT-250EF2 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1985 250 LT-250EFF DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1986 250 LT-250EFF2 DR8ES-L 2923 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1985 250 LT-250FE DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1999 250 LT-250FX DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
1992-1985 250 LT-250R Quadracer --- --- BR9EIX 3981 LB10EH 8351 0.024"
1990-1989 250 LT-250S Quadsport DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.036"
2013-2012 250 LT-F250 Ozark DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2009-2002 250 LT-F250 Ozark DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2001-1988 250 LT-F250 Quadrunner DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2012 250 LT-F250F DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2005-1999 250 LT-F250F DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
1998-1987 250 LT-F4WD Quadrunner DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1998-1991 250 LT-F4WDX DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.026"
2009-2005 250 LT-Z250 Quadsport Z DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2004 250 LT-Z250 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1993-1985 230 LT-230 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1987 230 LT-F230G DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1985 185 ALT-185 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 LB05FP 8030 0.028"
1987-1984 185 LT-185 Quadrunner DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 LB05FP 8030 0.028"
2003 160 LT-160 DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 0.035"
1992-1990 160 LT-160E DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 VD05FP 8429 0.036"
1989 160 LT-160E DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
2001-1998 160 LT-F160 Quadrunner DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 VD05FP 8429 0.036"
1997-1991 160 LT-F160 Quadrunner DPR7EA-9 5129 DPR7EIX-9 7803 VD05FP 8429 0.036"
1989-1988 150 LT-150S DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 VD05FP 8429 0.028"
1986-1983 125 ALT-125 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
1987-1985 125 LT-125 Quadrunner DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
2013-2012 90 LT-Z90 QuadSport CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2009-2007 90 LT-Z90 QuadSport CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
2006-1996 80 LT-80 Quadsport BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 LB05FP 8030 0.028"
17
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
SUZUKI Cont'd
1995-1987 80 LT-80 Quadsport BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 LB05FP 8030 0.028"
1984-1983 50 ALT-50 Trailbuddy BPR4HS 7823 --- --- LB10EH 8351 0.028"
1988 50 ALT-50 BPR4HS 7823 --- --- LB10EH 8351 0.028"
1986 50 ALT-50 BPR4HS 7823 --- --- LB10EH 8351 0.028"
1987-1984 50 LT-50 Quadrunner BPR4HS 7823 --- --- LB10EH 8351 0.028"
2005-2002 50 LT-A50 BPR4HS 7823 --- --- 0.028"
2009-2007 50 LT-Z50 QuadSport CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.028"
TGB
2008-2007 425 Outback 425 CR7E 4578 CR7EIX 7385 0.028"
2005 250 Congo 250 CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.030"
2005-2004 90 Hornet 90 BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"

2005-2000 90 REPTILE CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2005-2000 50 DIRT SQUIRT 2-stroke BR8HS 4322 BR8HIX 7001 0.028"
2007-2006 50 MOONTRAX 50R BPR7HS 6422 BPR7HIX 5944 0.028"
VENTO
250 RHINO 250 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
18
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
VENTO Cont'd
100 AVALANCHE EX100 BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
VINSON
250 ETV 4-STROKE CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
150 ETV 4-STROKE CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
YAMAHA
2005-2004 1000 XYP1000 Pro Hauler BPR4ES 7222 --- --- 0.028"
2005-2004 700 XYP700 Pro Hauler BPR4ES 7222 --- --- 0.028"
2009-2008 700 YFM70/YXR700 Rhino CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2014 700 YFM700 Grizzly 700 CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2013-2009 700 YFM700 Grizzly 700 LMAR6A-9 5946 --- --- 0.036"
2014-2006 700 YFM700 Raptor-all editions CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.030"
2014 700 YFM700DEG CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2014 700 YFM700DEL CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2014 700 YFM700DHE CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2006 700 YFM700RV CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.030"
2008-2007 700 YFM7FG Grizzly 700 CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2010 700 YFM7FGPSEZ 700 FI EPS LMAR6A-9 5946 --- --- 0.036"
2014 700 YXM700 VIKING 700 CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2011 700 YXR700F Rhino 700 FI CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2013-2012 700 YXR7F Rhino 700 CPR7EA-9 3901 CPR7EAIX-9 9198 0.036"
2008-2002 660 YFM660F Grizzly 660 DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2005-2003 660 YFM660L Raptor DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2005-2001 660 YFM660R 660R Raptor DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2005-2004 660 YXR660 Rhino DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.035"
2000-1998 600 YFM600FWA Grizzly DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
1999 600 YFM600FWA Grizzly (CA) DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2001 600 YFM600FWA Grizzly 4WD DPR8EA-9 4929 DPR8EIX-9 2202 0.036"
2014-2009 550 YFM550 Grizzly 550 LMAR6A-9 5946 --- --- 0.036"
2014-2007 450 YFM450 Grizzly 450 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2006-2003 450 YFM450F Kodiak 4WD DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2009-2007 450 YFM45F DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2010-2006 450 YFM45FX Wolverine 450 4WD DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2013-2005 450 YFZ450 CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2014-2012 450 YFZ450R CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2004 450 YFZ450S CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2007 450 YFZ450W All YFZ450 Editions CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.032"
2009 450 YXR45F Rhino 450 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2008 450 YXR45FHX Rhino Hunter DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2008 450 YXR45FSPX Rhino Special Edition DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2008 450 YXR45FXGR Rhino DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2008 450 YXR45FXR Rhino DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2005 450 YZF450T CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.030"
2006 450 YZF450V CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.030"
2012-2000 400 YFM400, YFM40FB Big Bear 4WD DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2006-2001 400 YFM400F(A) Kodiak DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2000-1993 400 YFM400F(A) Kodiak DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2008-2007 400 YFM4FG Grizzly 400 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2014-2007 350 YFM350 Grizzly 350 DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2013-2004 350 YFM350 Raptor DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2006-2005 350 YFM350BAV Bruin DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1995-1987 350 YFM350ER DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2006-2005 350 YFM350FAHT Hunter DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2006-2005 350 YFM350FAT Bruin DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1999-1987 350 YFM350FW Big Bear 4WD DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1998-1996 350 YFM350FX Wolverine DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1995 350 YFM350FX Wolverine DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
19
MAKE & YEAR ENGINE MODEL NOTE REGULAR PLUG STK# PREMIUM PLUG STK# RESISTOR COVER STK# GAP
YAMAHA Cont'd
2009-1999 350 YFM350FX Wolverine 4WD DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1999-1996 350 YFM350U Big Bear 2WD DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
2004-1987 350 YFM350X Warrior DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 XD05FP 8641 0.024"
2008 350 YFM35FG DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
1988 350 YFP350 Terra-Pro DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.028"
1989 350 YFU-1 Pro-Hauler DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
2006-1987 350 YFZ350 Banshee BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 LB05EP 8020 0.032"
2005-2004 350 YMF350A Bruin 350 2wd DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2005-2004 350 YMF350FAS Bruin 350 4wd DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2013-2012 300 YFM30G Grizzly 300 CR8E 1275 CR8EIX 4218 0.030"
1998-1992 250 YFB250 Timberwolf 2WD DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.024"
2000-1994 250 YFB250FW Timberwolf 4WD DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.024"
2003-1999 250 YFM250 Bear Tracker DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2013-2010 250 YFM250 Raptor DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
1991-1989 250 YFM250 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
2005 250 YFM250BT Bruin DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2005 250 YFM250T Bruin DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2004-2003 250 YFM250X Bear Tracker DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2009-2007 250 YFM25B Big Bear 250 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2006 250 YFM25BV Bruin 250 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2009-2008 250 YFM25R Raptor 250 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
2008 250 YFM25R DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
1986-1985 250 YTZ250 Tri-Z BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
2004-2003 230 YFM25X Bear Tracker DR8EA 7162 DR8EIX 6681 0.024"
2002-1999 230 YFM25X Bear Tracker DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 0.028"
1989-1986 225 YFM225 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1986-1983 225 YTM225 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1989-1985 200 YFM200 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
2006-2001 200 YFS200 Blaster BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 0.032"
2000-1986 200 YFS200 Blaster BR8ES 5422 BR8EIX 5044 LB05EP 8020 0.032"
1985-1983 200 YTM200 DR7EA 7839 DR7EIX 5686 XD05FP 8641 0.028"
1984-1982 175 YT175 Tri moto BPR7ES 5534 BPR7EIX 4055 LB05FP 8030 0.032"
2004-1999 125 YFA-1 Breeze CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
1998-1989 125 YFA-1 Breeze CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2013-2004 125 YFM-125 Grizzly CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.024"
2013-2012 125 YFM-125 Raptor CR6HSA 2983 CR6HIX 7274 0.024"
2011 125 YFM-125 Raptor CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.024"
2007-2005 125 YFM-125GHT Hunter CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.024"
1985-1980 125 YT125 BPR6ES 7131 BPR6EIX 6637 LB05EP 8020 0.032"
1995-1989 100 YFA1 Breeze CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
1991-1987 100 YFM100 Champ CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 LD05FP 8070 0.028"
2013-2009 90 YFM90 Raptor 90 CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.024"
2002 80 YFM80 Badger CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2001-1985 80 YFM80 Badger CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
2008-2005 80 YFM80G Grizzly CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.024"
2008-2006 80 YFM80R Raptor CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.024"
2005-2002 80 YFM80W Raptor CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
1986-1985 60 YF60S BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 LB05FP 8030 0.028"
1985-1984 60 YT60 BPR6HS 7022 BPR6HIX 4085 0.028"
2008-2004 50 YFM50 Raptor CR7HSA 4549 CR7HIX 7544 0.028"
YERF-DOG